
2014 NSAA Class A Girls Golf Championships 
@ Norfolk Country Club 

 
Pos. Player School Total R1 R2 Total 

1 Nia Station, 10 Omaha Burke +18 82 80 162 

2 Megan Whittaker, 9 Elkhorn South +29 87 86 173 

3 Spencer Roach, 10 Papillion-La Vista +31 91 84 175 

4 Makenzie Fuss, 11 Omaha Marian +33 87 90 177 

T5 Katie Irvin, 12 Papillion-La Vista +34 94 84 178 

T5 Lidia Jons, 10 Lincoln Southwest +34 88 90 178 

7 Lindsey Thompson, 12  Elkhorn South +35 88 91 179 

8 Emily Jezewski, 12 Omaha Central +36 89 91 180 

9 Meghan Luper, 11 Fremont +38 98 84 182 

10 Sarah Suh, 11 Millard North +39 91 92 183 

11 Grace Rasmussen, 10 Millard South +40 95 89 184 

12 Madison Buettner, 12 Norfolk +42 96 90 186 

13 Madeline Murray, 10  Kearney +43 93 94 187 

T14 Ellie Walstad, 12 Lincoln Southeast +44 99 89 188 

T14 Allison Vondra, 12 Papillion-La Vista +44 91 97 188 

T16 Moira Williams, 12 Elkhorn South +45 97 92 189 

T16 Morgan Lashley, 10  North Platte +45 95 94 189 

T18 Megan Mueting, 12 Lincoln Southwest +46 98 92 190 

T18 Rachel Brader, 10 Millard North +46 97 93 190 

20 Samantha Bruening, 12  Norfolk +47 93 98 191 

T21 Brooke Romjue, 11 Lincoln Southeast +48 100 92 192 

T21 Annie Wilson, 12 Fremont +48 98 94 192 

T21 Faith Harris, 9 Grand Island +48 97 95 192 

T21 Clairissa Selby, 12 Omaha Westside +48 96 96 192 

25 Hannah Rotschafer, 12 Millard North +49 94 99 193 

26 Chelsea Wilkinson, 12  Lincoln Pius X +50 94 100 194 

T27 Rachel Peabody, 11 Elkhorn South +51 104 91 195 

T27 Alexis Thomas, 10 Lincoln Southwest +51 98 97 195 

T27 Audrey Kuehn, 11 Lincoln Pius X +51 96 99 195 

T27 Elena Blusys, 12 Elkhorn South +51 93 102 195 

T31 Tess Meyer, 11 Lincoln Northeast +52 107 89 196 

T31 Allison Temple, 10 Norfolk +52 98 98 196 

T31 Abigail Hermanek, 11 Omaha Marian +52 96 100 196 

34 Kimberly Gau, 12 Bellevue West +53 96 101 197 

35 Kylee Duncan, 11 Lincoln Southeast +54 103 95 198 

T36 Natalie Wilson, 11 Papillion-La Vista +55 102 97 199 

T36 Claire Nelson, 11 Omaha Westside +55 100 99 199 

38 Moya Murray, 9 Millard North +56 98 102 200 

T39 Terese Pribnow, 11 Lincoln Pius X +57 107 94 201 

T39 Grace McMinn, 10 Omaha Marian +57 97 104 201 

T41 Madeline Whitehead, 11 Lincoln Southeast +58 104 98 202 

T41 Courtney Kohl, 12 North Platte +58 103 99 202 

T41 Kelsey Cobb, 11 Kearney +58 97 105 202 

44 Christa Pierce, 12 Omaha Westside +60 103 101 204 

45 Gillian Dean, 9 Lincoln Southwest +61 101 104 205 

46 Alexandra Hermanek, 11 Omaha Marian +62 108 98 206 

47 Mallory Huck, 11 Bellevue West +63 100 107 207 

T48 Madison Stockman, 10 Lincoln Pius X +64 108 100 208 

T48 Paige Johnson, 12 Kearney +64 101 107 208 

T50 Mariah Yagow, 10 Norfolk +65 105 104 209 

T50 Adrian Pilkington, 10  Lincoln Southwest +65 102 107 209 

52 Samantha Crook, 10  Lincoln Pius X +69 105 108 213 
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Pos. Player School Total R1 R2 Total 

53 Allison Heineman, 11 Fremont +70 112 102 214 

54 Analiese Siggers, 12  Papillion-La Vista +71 106 109 215 

55 Caroline Startzer, 10 Lincoln East +73 112 105 217 

56 Sydney Irlbeck, 10 Millard North +76 109 111 220 

57 Annika Brown, 11  Millard West +79 115 108 223 

58 Marissa Beaulieu, 12  Bellevue West +80 109 115 224 

59 Alexis Rose, 9 Omaha Westside +81 109 116 225 

60 Katherine Allen, 12 Bellevue West +84 114 114 228 

61 Carlie Reineke, 10 Lincoln Southeast +86 114 116 230 

62 Toni Wiese, 11 Fremont +87 109 122 231 

63 Hannah Cobb, 11 Fremont +91 121 114 235 

64 Lindsay McCormick, 11 Omaha Westside +93 112 125 237 

65 Kennedee Duncan, 11  Kearney +96 119 121 240 

66 Lauren Osweiler, 10  Norfolk +97 116 125 241 

T67 Isabelle Swanson, 10 Omaha Marian +98 124 118 242 

T67 Harlee Sine, 12 Bellevue West +98 124 118 242 

T67 Mikala Fitzgerald, 12 Kearney +98 119 123 242 

70 Emily Shevlin, 12 Columbus +99 125 118 243 
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2014 NSAA Class A Girls Golf Championships Team Standings 
 

Pos. Team Total R1 R2 Total 

1 Elkhorn South +149 365 360 725 

 
Lindsey Thompson, 12 +35 88 91 179 

 
Megan Whittaker, 9 +29 87 86 173 

 
Moira Williams, 12 +45 97 92 189 

 
Elena Blusys, 12 +51 93 102 195 

 
Rachel Peabody, 11 +51 104 91 195 

2 Papillion-La Vista +164 378 362 740 

 
Katie Irvin, 12 +34 94 84 178 

 
Allison Vondra, 12 +44 91 97 188 

 
Spencer Roach, 10 +31 91 84 175 

 
Natalie Wilson, 11 +55 102 97 199 

 
Analiese Siggers, 12 +71 106 109 215 

3 Millard North +190 380 386 766 

 
Rachel Brader, 10 +46 97 93 190 

 
Hannah Rotschafer, 12 +49 94 99 193 

 
Sarah Suh, 11 +39 91 92 183 

 
Moya Murray, 9 +56 98 102 200 

 
Sydney Irlbeck, 10 +76 109 111 220 

4 Lincoln Southwest +192 385 383 768 

 
Lidia Jons, 10 +34 88 90 178 

 
Megan Mueting, 12 +46 98 92 190 

 
Alexis Thomas, 10 +51 98 97 195 

 
Gillian Dean, 9 +61 101 104 205 

 
Adrian Pilkington, 10 +65 102 107 209 

T5 Lincoln Southeast +204 406 374 780 

 
Ellie Walstad, 12 +44 99 89 188 

 
Brooke Romjue, 11 +48 100 92 192 

 
Madeline Whitehead, 11 +58 104 98 202 

 
Kylee Duncan, 11 +54 103 95 198 

 
Carlie Reineke, 10 +86 114 116 230 

T5 Omaha Marian +204 388 392 780 

 
Makenzie Fuss, 11 +33 87 90 177 

 
Abigail Hermanek, 11 +52 96 100 196 

 
Grace McMinn, 10 +57 97 104 201 

 
Alexandra Hermanek, 11 +62 108 98 206 

 
Isabelle Swanson, 10 +98 124 118 242 

      

      

      

      

Pos. Team Total R1 R2 Total 

7 Norfolk +206 392 390 782 

 Samantha Bruening, 12 +47 93 98 191 

 
Allison Temple, 10 +52 98 98 196 

 
Madison Buettner, 12 +42 96 90 186 

 
Mariah Yagow, 10 +65 105 104 209 

 
Lauren Osweiler, 10 +97 116 125 241 

8 Lincoln Pius X +219 402 393 795 

 
Chelsea Wilkinson, 12 +50 94 100 194 

 
Audrey Kuehn, 11 +51 96 99 195 

 
Samantha Crook, 10 +69 105 108 213 

 
Terese Pribnow, 11 +57 107 94 201 

 
Madison Stockman, 10 +64 108 100 208 

9 Fremont +235 417 394 811 

 
Meghan Luper, 11 +38 98 84 182 

 
Annie Wilson, 12 +48 98 94 192 

 
Allison Heineman, 11 +70 112 102 214 

 
Hannah Cobb, 11 +91 121 114 235 

 
Toni Wiese, 11 +87 109 122 231 

10 Omaha Westside +244 408 412 820 

 
Claire Nelson, 11 +55 100 99 199 

 
Clairissa Selby, 12 +48 96 96 192 

 
Christa Pierce, 12 +60 103 101 204 

 
Alexis Rose, 9 +81 109 116 225 

 
Lindsay McCormick, 11 +93 112 125 237 

11 Kearney +261 410 427 837 

 
Kelsey Cobb, 11 +58 97 105 202 

 
Madeline Murray, 10 +43 93 94 187 

 
Paige Johnson, 12 +64 101 107 208 

 
Kennedee Duncan, 11 +96 119 121 240 

 
Mikala Fitzgerald, 12 +98 119 123 242 

12 Bellevue West +280 419 437 856 

 
Kimberly Gau, 12 +53 96 101 197 

 
Marissa Beaulieu, 12 +80 109 115 224 

 
Katherine Allen, 12 +84 114 114 228 

 
Mallory Huck, 11 +63 100 107 207 

 
Harlee Sine, 12 +98 124 118 242 
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2014 NSAA Class B Girls Golf Championships 
@ Pioneers Golf Course, Lincoln NE 

 
Pos. Player School Total R1 R2 Total 

1 Jordan York, 12 Scottsbluff +13 80 79 159 

T2 Maaika Mestl, 12 Ogallala +15 80 81 161 

T2 Raluca Maiefski, 12 Omaha Roncalli Catholic +15 78 83 161 

T2 Sara Larsson, 12 Plattsmouth +15 77 84 161 

T5 Callie Hawkins, 11 Gretna +21 84 83 167 

T5 Samantha Rahmig, 12 Gering +21 83 84 167 

7 Kirsten Baete, 10 Beatrice +22 81 87 168 

8 Hannah Holloway, 11 Scottsbluff +29 85 90 175 

9 Kristen Goertz, 9 Omaha Duchesne Academy +30 89 87 176 

10 Kendra Placke, 9 Seward +31 90 87 177 

T11 Kacee Samway, 10 McCook +33 86 93 179 

T11 Murphy Sears, 11 Crete +33 86 93 179 

13 Teresa Kaiser, 12 Omaha Skutt Catholic +34 86 94 180 

14 Megan Canfield, 12 Northwest +38 93 91 184 

T15 Ashlyn Ostgren, 11 Holdrege +42 96 92 188 

T15 Rachel Blauert, 11  Sidney +42 94 94 188 

T15 Kristin Bell, 12 Aurora +42 90 98 188 

18 Maggie Elliott, 10 Omaha Skutt Catholic +44 93 97 190 

T19 Kara Pogreba, 12 Plattsmouth +45 99 92 191 

T19 Elyse Keller, 10 Adams Central +45 97 94 191 

T19 Grace Corrigan, 10 Bennington +45 94 97 191 

T19 Carlea Gall, 12 Elkhorn +45 94 97 191 

T23 Kaitlynn McShane, 12  Bennington +46 98 94 192 

T23 Nicole Phinney, 11 Northwest +46 95 97 192 

T25 Elia Healy, 10 Omaha Skutt Catholic +48 102 92 194 

T25 Paige Gaughenbaugh, 11 O'Neill +48 99 95 194 

T25 Laura Drevo, 12 Crete +48 97 97 194 

T25 Hailee Harmon, 11 O'Neill +48 91 103 194 

29 Addison Pogreba, 10 Norris +51 99 98 197 

30 Jordan Cook, 9 Sidney +52 98 100 198 

31 Megan Neal, 11 Sidney +53 99 100 199 

32 Madeline Gabel, 12 Norris +54 104 96 200 

33 Selena Holtmeier, 10 Omaha Duchesne Academy +55 105 96 201 

T34 Kirsten Nelson, 9 Omaha Duchesne Academy +56 103 99 202 

T34 Kara Pelster, 10 Omaha Duchesne Academy +56 103 99 202 

T34 Lauren Wiegert, 9 Elkhorn +56 98 104 202 

T37 Sydnie Schmidt, 12 Holdrege +57 102 101 203 

T37 Mallarie Fila, 12 Northwest +57 100 103 203 

T37 Jacey Hilbers, 12 Elkhorn +57 97 106 203 

40 Lydia Nokels, 12 Omaha Skutt Catholic +58 100 104 204 

T41 Emily Bogle, 11 Omaha Gross Catholic +59 108 97 205 

T41 Samantha Redfern, 10 York +59 108 97 205 

T43 Kaleigh Chavez, 12 Sidney +60 104 102 206 

T43 Karlie Johnson, 11 Scottsbluff +60 102 104 206 

T43 Paige McCoy, 12 Aurora +60 101 105 206 

T43 Jacalyn Johnson, 12 Aurora +60 97 109 206 

47 Amy Morris, 11 Aurora +62 103 105 208 

T48 Emma Sheridan, 12 Omaha Skutt Catholic +64 110 100 210 

T48 Lauren Shultz, 11 Bennington +64 107 103 210 

50 Shelby Poynter, 9 Scottsbluff +66 107 105 212 

T51 Emily Jeffers, 11 Northwest +67 109 104 213 

T51 Jasie Beam, 12  Gering +67 103 110 213 
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Pos. Player School Total R1 R2 Total 

53 Jocelyn Bruner, 12 Scottsbluff +68 109 105 214 

54 Alaina Pogreba, 9 Plattsmouth +69 106 109 215 

55 Renae Sieck, 12 Crete +70 107 109 216 

56 Baily Kreider, 10 Gering +73 108 111 219 

T57 Allysa Hoagland, 11 Gering +76 117 105 222 

T57 Rylan Mahoney, 11 Platteview +76 111 111 222 

T59 Clairese Nelson, 10 Holdrege +77 114 109 223 

T59 Abigail Enholm, 11 Elkhorn +77 108 115 223 

61 McKenzie Vincent, 11 Platteview +78 111 113 224 

62 Isabelle Koehler, 9 Omaha Duchesne Academy +79 115 110 225 

63 Emma Alexander, 9 Sidney +80 108 118 226 

64 Dana Nugent, 10 Elkhorn +81 113 114 227 

65 Kaitlin Taylor, 12 Holdrege +82 113 115 228 

66 Jaylen Beam, 10 Gering +83 114 115 229 

67 Cierra Osentowski, 12 Northwest +84 115 115 230 

68 Hanna Baum, 11 Crete +85 115 116 231 

69 Megan Cherek, 12  Plattsmouth +86 112 120 232 

70 Tiffany Conrad, 10 Aurora +87 117 116 233 

71 Alexandra Schroder, 10 Holdrege +97 120 123 243 

72 Kira Milan, 10 Bennington +102 123 125 248 

73 Keely Algya, 12 Plattsmouth +112 136 122 258 

74 Abigail Misfeldt, 11  Bennington +126 136 136 272 
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2014 NSAA Class B Girls Golf Championships Team Standings 
 

Pos. Team Total R1 R2 Total 

1 Scottsbluff +168 374 378 752 

 
Jordan York, 12 +13 80 79 159 

 
Hannah Holloway, 11 +29 85 90 175 

 
Shelby Poynter, 9 +66 107 105 212 

 
Jocelyn Bruner, 12 +68 109 105 214 

 
Karlie Johnson, 11 +60 102 104 206 

2 Omaha Skutt Catholic +180 381 383 764 

 
Lydia Nokels, 12 +58 100 104 204 

 
Emma Sheridan, 12 +64 110 100 210 

 
Maggie Elliott, 10 +44 93 97 190 

 
Elia Healy, 10 +48 102 92 194 

 
Teresa Kaiser, 12 +34 86 94 180 

3 Omaha Duchesne Academy +197 400 381 781 

 
Isabelle Koehler, 9 +79 115 110 225 

 
Selena Holtmeier, 10 +55 105 96 201 

 
Kirsten Nelson, 9 +56 103 99 202 

 
Kara Pelster, 10 +56 103 99 202 

 
Kristen Goertz, 9 +30 89 87 176 

4 Sidney +207 395 396 791 

 
Emma Alexander, 9 +80 108 118 226 

 
Rachel Blauert, 11 +42 94 94 188 

 
Megan Neal, 11 +53 99 100 199 

 
Jordan Cook, 9 +52 98 100 198 

 
Kaleigh Chavez, 12 +60 104 102 206 

5 Northwest +208 397 395 792 

 
Megan Canfield, 12 +38 93 91 184 

 
Mallarie Fila, 12 +57 100 103 203 

 
Emily Jeffers, 11 +67 109 104 213 

 
Nicole Phinney, 11 +46 95 97 192 

 
Cierra Osentowski, 12 +84 115 115 230 

6 Plattsmouth +215 394 405 799 

 
Keely Algya, 12 +112 136 122 258 

 
Alaina Pogreba, 9 +69 106 109 215 

 
Megan Cherek, 12 +86 112 120 232 

 
Kara Pogreba, 12 +45 99 92 191 

 
Sara Larsson, 12 +15 77 84 161 

      

      

Pos. Team Total R1 R2 Total 

7 Aurora +224 391 417 808 

 
Kristin Bell, 12 +42 90 98 188 

 
Jacalyn Johnson, 12 +60 97 109 206 

 
Amy Morris, 11 +62 103 105 208 

 
Paige McCoy, 12 +60 101 105 206 

 
Tiffany Conrad, 10 +87 117 116 233 

T8 Gering +234 408 410 818 

 
Samantha Rahmig, 12 +21 83 84 167 

 
Jasie Beam, 12 +67 103 110 213 

 
Baily Kreider, 10 +73 108 111 219 

 
Jaylen Beam, 10 +83 114 115 229 

 
Allysa Hoagland, 11 +76 117 105 222 

T8 Elkhorn +234 397 421 818 

 
Lauren Wiegert, 9 +56 98 104 202 

 
Carlea Gall, 12 +45 94 97 191 

 
Dana Nugent, 10 +81 113 114 227 

 
Jacey Hilbers, 12 +57 97 106 203 

 
Abigail Enholm, 11 +77 108 115 223 

10 Crete +236 405 415 820 

 
Murphy Sears, 11 +33 86 93 179 

 
Laura Drevo, 12 +48 97 97 194 

 
Renae Sieck, 12 +70 107 109 216 

 
Hanna Baum, 11 +85 115 116 231 

11 Bennington +257 422 419 841 

 
Kaitlynn McShane, 12 +46 98 94 192 

 
Grace Corrigan, 10 +45 94 97 191 

 
Lauren Shultz, 11 +64 107 103 210 

 
Abigail Misfeldt, 11 +126 136 136 272 

 
Kira Milan, 10 +102 123 125 248 

12 Holdrege +258 425 417 842 

 
Ashlyn Ostgren, 11 +42 96 92 188 

 
Sydnie Schmidt, 12 +57 102 101 203 

 
Kaitlin Taylor, 12 +82 113 115 228 

 
Alexandra Schroder, 10 +97 120 123 243 

 
Clairese Nelson, 10 +77 114 109 223 
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2014 NSAA Class C Girls Golf Championships 
@ Quail Run Golf Course, Columbus, NE 

 
Full Leaderboard 

Fav Pos. Player School Today Hole Total R1 R2 Total 

 

1 Morgan Thiele, 10 Kearney Catholic +12 F +24 84 84 168 

 

2 Brandi Lemek, 11 Doniphan-Trumbull +10 F +26 88 82 170 

 

3 Ashton Boldt, 12 Minden +15 F +27 84 87 171 

 

4 Melissa Kyncl, 12 Boone Central +14 F +34 92 86 178 

 

5 Paige Mestl, 12 Heartland +19 F +37 90 91 181 

 

T6 Ricki Hickstein, 9 Chadron +16 F +38 94 88 182 

 

T6 Jessica Rehtus, 12 Minden +19 F +38 91 91 182 

 

T6 Lacie Fox, 10 West Point-Beemer +20 F +38 90 92 182 

 

9 Kelsey Bignell, 12 Columbus Lakeview +15 F +41 98 87 185 

 

10 Mackenzie Hale, 12 West Holt +21 F +42 93 93 186 

 

T11 Emerson Belitz, 10 Columbus Scotus +22 F +43 93 94 187 

 

T11 Paige Kristensen, 11 Minden +23 F +43 92 95 187 

 

13 Abby Allen, 12 Columbus Scotus +20 F +45 97 92 189 

 

T14 Rebecca Lorens, 12 Dundy County-Stratton +20 F +46 98 92 190 

 

T14 Klaire Nuttelman, 11 Lincoln Lutheran +22 F +46 96 94 190 

 

T16 Molly Cornelius, 12 Cozad +23 F +47 96 95 191 

 

T16 Amanda Fay, 10 

Grand Island Central 
Catholic 

+27 F +47 92 99 191 

 

18 Stephanie Sorensen, 12 Plainview +28 F +48 92 100 192 

 

19 Elizabeth Preister, 12 Columbus Scotus +24 F +49 97 96 193 

 

T20 Sarah Vaughn, 12 

Grand Island Central 
Catholic 

+24 F +51 99 96 195 

 

T20 Abigail Fahleson, 11 Lincoln Lutheran +25 F +51 98 97 195 

 

T20 Haley Wineman, 11 Lincoln Lutheran +26 F +51 97 98 195 

 

T20 Mariah Zavadil, 12 Crofton +28 F +51 95 100 195 

 

T24 Nieve Johnson, 12 Columbus Scotus +24 F +53 101 96 197 

 

T24 Ashton Bancroft, 11 Valentine +26 F +53 99 98 197 

 

26 Erika Smith, 10 Lincoln Lutheran +29 F +54 97 101 198 

 

27 Cassidy Mitchell, 12 Bridgeport +27 F +55 100 99 199 

 

28 Bridget Henn, 12 Battle Creek +30 F +56 98 102 200 

 

T29 Breanna Attema, 12 Pierce +25 F +57 104 97 201 

 

T29 Emma Loberg, 12 Wayne +30 F +57 99 102 201 

 

31 Kaylei Becker, 10 Cozad +24 F +58 106 96 202 

 

T32 McKinley Harm, 12 Gothenburg +33 F +59 98 105 203 

 

T32 Paige Mitchell, 12 West Holt +37 F +59 94 109 203 

 

T34 Kaitlyn McAllister, 11 Wayne +29 F +63 106 101 207 

 

T34 Rebecca Riley, 12 

Grand Island Central 
Catholic 

+30 F +63 105 102 207 

 

T34 Taylor Finke, 10 Battle Creek +33 F +63 102 105 207 

 

37 Payton Zarkowski, 10 Dundy County-Stratton +34 F +64 102 106 208 

 

38 Myranda Musfelt, 11 Mitchell +31 F +65 106 103 209 

 

39 Calli Staab, 12 Kearney Catholic +29 F +66 109 101 210 

 

T40 Tazah Weinmaster, 11 Cozad +36 F +67 103 108 211 

 

T40 Emily Kay, 12 Shelby-Rising City +39 F +67 100 111 211 

 

42 Allison Mead, 12 Syracuse +39 F +68 101 111 212 

 

43 Jessica Hicks, 12 Palmyra +31 F +69 110 103 213 

 

T44 Kylie Schnell, 12 Columbus Lakeview +37 F +70 105 109 214 

 

T44 Alexandra Linder, 11 West Point-Beemer +44 F +70 98 116 214 

 

46 Kristen Tomjack, 12 Wahoo +36 F +71 107 108 215 

 

47 Madison Hilbert, 12 Columbus Lakeview +37 F +73 108 109 217 

 

48 Chelsey Reifert, 9 Norfolk Catholic +43 F +76 105 115 220 
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Full Leaderboard 

Fav Pos. Player School Today Hole Total R1 R2 Total 

 

T49 Sophie Pinkham, 11 Minden +37 F +78 113 109 222 

 

T49 Shauna Fiala, 12 Wahoo +39 F +78 111 111 222 

 

T49 Kayla Shullaw, 12 Minden +49 F +78 101 121 222 

 

52 Courtney Carlson, 12 Syracuse +45 F +79 106 117 223 

 

53 Lindsay Harlow, 12 

Humboldt-Table Rock-
Steinauer 

+40 F +80 112 112 224 

 

T54 Abigail Westerman, 11 Battle Creek +39 F +81 114 111 225 

 

T54 Blair Benda, 11 Norfolk Catholic +47 F +81 106 119 225 

 

T54 Anna VanderGriend, 11  West Point-Beemer +52 F +81 101 124 225 

 

T57 Haley Roush, 11 

Grand Island Central 
Catholic 

+32 F +83 123 104 227 

 

T57 Mikhaila Roth, 11 Kearney Catholic +43 F +83 112 115 227 

 

T57 Megan Parker, 11 Columbus Scotus +43 F +83 112 115 227 

 

60 FayeLee Sanford, 11 Dundy County-Stratton +39 F +84 117 111 228 

 

T61 Hailey Hasenkamp, 12 West Point-Beemer +38 F +85 119 110 229 

 

T61 Anna Loberg, 11 Wayne +39 F +85 118 111 229 

 

T61 Alexis Vrana, 11 Wahoo +42 F +85 115 114 229 

 

T61 Jaycie Walker, 12 Kimball +45 F +85 112 117 229 

 

T61 Sherridan Bancroft, 9 Valentine +48 F +85 109 120 229 

 

T66 Madyson Doggett, 11 Norfolk Catholic +33 F +86 125 105 230 

 

T66 Vasu Balraj, 11 

Grand Island Central 
Catholic 

+41 F +86 117 113 230 

 

68 Hally Waters, 10 Dundy County-Stratton +43 F +87 116 115 231 

 

T69 Tessa Douglas, 12 Bayard +38 F +89 123 110 233 

 

T69 Holly Grosz, 12 Wayne +47 F +89 114 119 233 

 

T71 Maddie Drozd, 10 Kearney Catholic +36 F +92 128 108 236 

 

T71 Libby Tielke, 11 Norfolk Catholic +48 F +92 116 120 236 

 

73 Tori Osterman, 11 Valentine +45 F +93 120 117 237 

 

T74 Faith Lenox, 11 Battle Creek +49 F +94 117 121 238 

 

T74 Kassidy Hernandez, 12 Bridgeport +50 F +94 116 122 238 

 

76 Emily Teten, 9 Norfolk Catholic +49 F +97 120 121 241 

 

77 Jessica Stankoski, 12 Valentine +39 F +100 133 111 244 

 

78 Brittany Blaser, 12 Columbus Lakeview +56 F +102 118 128 246 

 

79 Dannica Chrisman, 10  Battle Creek +60 F +104 116 132 248 

 

80 Kassandra Marx, 10  Bridgeport +55 F +105 122 127 249 

 

81 Rachel Shadley, 11 Columbus Lakeview +55 F +107 124 127 251 

 

T82 Emily Colgan, 11 Wahoo +52 F +109 129 124 253 

 

T82 Hannah Polacek, 10 Wahoo +59 F +109 122 131 253 

 

T84 Andrea Neill, 11 Cozad +60 F +110 122 132 254 

 

T84 Jewel Kneifl, 11 Wayne +63 F +110 119 135 254 

 

86 Merrilee Prill, 10 Kearney Catholic +57 F +119 134 129 263 

 

87 Emily Ratkovec, 12 Cozad +62 F +123 133 134 267 

 

88 Paige Meier, 11 West Point-Beemer +61 F +127 138 133 271 

 

89 Olga Aguilar, 12 Bridgeport +64 F +131 139 136 275 

 

90 Allison Collier, 12 Valentine +67 F +139 144 139 283 

 

91 Makenna Drewel, 11 Lincoln Lutheran +70 F +156 158 142 300 

 

92 Jordyn Benavides, 10 Bridgeport +85 F +169 156 157 313 

 
  

http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19313
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19325
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19312
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19354
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19346
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19267
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19317
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19338
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19298
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19301
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19284
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19291
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19335
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19330
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19328
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19347
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19320
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19316
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19296
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19292
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19339
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19332
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19302
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19315
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19322
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19269
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19272
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19318
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19323
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19278
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19268
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19273
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19279
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19324
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19326
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19289
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19333
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19303
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19288
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19337
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19270
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19321
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19304
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=421&pid=19271


 

2014 NSAA Class C Girls Golf Championships Team Standings 
 

Pos. Team Total R1 R2 Total 

1 Minden +174 368 382 750 

 
Paige Kristensen, 11 +43 92 95 187 

 
Ashton Boldt, 12 +27 84 87 171 

 
Jessica Rehtus, 12 +38 91 91 182 

 
Kayla Shullaw, 12 +78 101 121 222 

 
Sophie Pinkham, 11 +78 113 109 222 

2 Columbus Scotus +190 388 378 766 

 
Nieve Johnson, 12 +53 101 96 197 

 
Elizabeth Preister, 12 +49 97 96 193 

 
Abby Allen, 12 +45 97 92 189 

 
Emerson Belitz, 10 +43 93 94 187 

 
Megan Parker, 11 +83 112 115 227 

3 Lincoln Lutheran +202 388 390 778 

 
Makenna Drewel, 11 +156 158 142 300 

 
Abigail Fahleson, 11 +51 98 97 195 

 
Klaire Nuttelman, 11 +46 96 94 190 

 
Erika Smith, 10 +54 97 101 198 

 
Haley Wineman, 11 +51 97 98 195 

4 Grand Island Central Catholic +238 413 401 814 

 
Amanda Fay, 10 +47 92 99 191 

 
Sarah Vaughn, 12 +51 99 96 195 

 
Vasu Balraj, 11 +86 117 113 230 

 
Rebecca Riley, 12 +63 105 102 207 

 
Haley Roush, 11 +83 123 104 227 

5 Kearney Catholic +265 433 408 841 

 
Morgan Thiele, 10 +24 84 84 168 

 
Calli Staab, 12 +66 109 101 210 

 
Mikhaila Roth, 11 +83 112 115 227 

 
Maddie Drozd, 10 +92 128 108 236 

 
Merrilee Prill, 10 +119 134 129 263 

6 West Point-Beemer +274 408 442 850 

 
Lacie Fox, 10 +38 90 92 182 

 
Hailey Hasenkamp, 12 +85 119 110 229 

 
Alexandra Linder, 11 +70 98 116 214 

 
Paige Meier, 11 +127 138 133 271 

 
Anna VanderGriend, 11 +81 101 124 225 

7 Dundy County-Stratton +281 433 424 857 

 
Rebecca Lorens, 12 +46 98 92 190 

 
FayeLee Sanford, 11 +84 117 111 228 

 
Hally Waters, 10 +87 116 115 231 

 
Payton Zarkowski, 10 +64 102 106 208 

8 Cozad +282 427 431 858 

 
Molly Cornelius, 12 +47 96 95 191 

 
Kaylei Becker, 10 +58 106 96 202 

 
Tazah Weinmaster, 11 +67 103 108 211 

 
Emily Ratkovec, 12 +123 133 134 267 

 
Andrea Neill, 11 +110 122 132 254 

Pos. Team Total R1 R2 Total 

9 Columbus Lakeview +285 429 432 861 

 
Kelsey Bignell, 12 +41 98 87 185 

 
Kylie Schnell, 12 +70 105 109 214 

 
Madison Hilbert, 12 +73 108 109 217 

 
Brittany Blaser, 12 +102 118 128 246 

 
Rachel Shadley, 11 +107 124 127 251 

10 Battle Creek +293 430 439 869 

 
Taylor Finke, 10 +63 102 105 207 

 
Bridget Henn, 12 +56 98 102 200 

 
Abigail Westerman, 11 +81 114 111 225 

 
Dannica Chrisman, 10 +104 116 132 248 

 
Faith Lenox, 11 +94 117 121 238 

11 Wayne +294 437 433 870 

 
Kaitlyn McAllister, 11 +63 106 101 207 

 
Anna Loberg, 11 +85 118 111 229 

 
Emma Loberg, 12 +57 99 102 201 

 
Holly Grosz, 12 +89 114 119 233 

 
Jewel Kneifl, 11 +110 119 135 254 

12 Norfolk Catholic +330 447 459 906 

 
Chelsey Reifert, 9 +76 105 115 220 

 
Libby Tielke, 11 +92 116 120 236 

 
Madyson Doggett, 11 +86 125 105 230 

 
Blair Benda, 11 +81 106 119 225 

 
Emily Teten, 9 +97 120 121 241 

13 Valentine +331 461 446 907 

 
Ashton Bancroft, 11 +53 99 98 197 

 
Sherridan Bancroft, 9 +85 109 120 229 

 
Allison Collier, 12 +139 144 139 283 

 
Tori Osterman, 11 +93 120 117 237 

 
Jessica Stankoski, 12 +100 133 111 244 

14 Wahoo +336 455 457 912 

 
Emily Colgan, 11 +109 129 124 253 

 
Shauna Fiala, 12 +78 111 111 222 

 
Hannah Polacek, 10 +109 122 131 253 

 
Kristen Tomjack, 12 +71 107 108 215 

 
Alexis Vrana, 11 +85 115 114 229 

15 Bridgeport +385 477 484 961 

 
Olga Aguilar, 12 +131 139 136 275 

 
Jordyn Benavides, 10 +169 156 157 313 

 
Kassidy Hernandez, 12 +94 116 122 238 

 
Kassandra Marx, 10  +105 122 127 249 

 
Cassidy Mitchell, 12 +55 100 99 199 
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